

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 905-908/2013

NANHA SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 25/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks further time is granted to the ld. Counsel
for the respondent for filing additional documents.

List again on 9.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar